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Em erson Chandlee54
Champions TX

9.550 9.500 9.1009.500 37.650
4T 3T 1 16T 1 

1 

A lexis  M artinez21
OHG

9.350 9.500 9.6009.100 37.550
9 3T 8T 1 2 

2 

A ins ley W as icek43
Star Center

9.200 9.600 9.3009.000 37.100
12T 1 13T 7T 3 

3 

A ins ley Cano38
Star Center

9.550 9.300 9.1009.100 37.050
4T 13T 8T 16T 4T

4T

Dess ie  Bo lton1
AAGI

9.200 9.250 9.4009.200 37.050
12T 18T 4 3T 4T

4T

M adison S obecki52
GSC  Abilene

9.600 9.400 9.2008.800 37.000
2T 9T 19T 11T 6 

6 

Henley Underw ood60
Champions TX

9.000 9.200 9.5509.150 36.900
19T 23T 5T 2 7 

7 

He len Chandle r55
Champions TX

8.800 9.500 9.2009.350 36.850
24T 3T 2 11T 8 

8 

Abby Bjorkm an51
GSC  Abilene

9.500 9.250 8.9009.150 36.800
6 18T 5T 29T 9 

9 

Cayla  S aenz49
MJG

9.200 9.500 9.0009.000 36.700
12T 3T 13T 22T 10 

10 

Brooke  Bui18
OHG

9.450 9.200 9.1008.850 36.600
7 23T 18 16T 11 

11 

Lore le i Rom ine23
OHG

9.650 9.150 9.0008.650 36.450
1 29 25* 22T 12T

12T

O livia  W eeks32
Sunburst

8.900 9.500 9.4008.650 36.450
22T 3T 25* 3* 12T

12T

Be lla  T e lle z30
Sunburst

9.400 8.900 9.4008.750 36.450
8 37T 23 3* 12T

12T

Ha idyn Zuniga35
Sunburst

9.000 9.500 9.3008.500 36.300
19T 3T 36T 7T 15 

15 

Lylah Ba rron17
OHG

8.950 9.300 9.0009.000 36.250
21 13T 13T 22T 16 

16 

O livia  Edm onds19
OHG

9.200 8.950 9.0008.950 36.100
12T 36 16T 22T 17 

17 

Georgia  Rousseas58
Champions TX

8.500 9.300 9.2009.050 36.050
30T 13T 11T 11T 18 

18 

O livia  R ios4
AAGI

9.200 9.400 8.9008.500 36.000
12T 9T 36T 29T 19 

19 

M aya  W hitby62
United

9.150 9.200 9.0008.600 35.950
17 23T 30T 22T 20 

20 

Ka te  S tram a59
Champions TX

8.800 9.250 9.3008.550 35.900
24T 18T 33T 7T 21 

21 

Jackie  Ja im es46
MJG

8.300 9.200 9.2509.050 35.800
36T 23T 11T 10 22 

22 

He lena  Caste lluccio53
Champions TX

8.450 9.400 8.8009.100 35.750
32 9T 8T 36 23 

23 

Caro line  W ilke25
OHG

9.300 9.000 8.6008.800 35.700
10T 32T 19T 39T 24 

24 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : O ly m p ic  H ills  G y m



2 0 2 2  T e xa s  S h o o to u t
M eet Results
Ja n 6-9, 2022

Page:  2
P rin te d : 1 /1 0 /2 0 2 2  1 :4 0 :2 7  P M

W ome n /  X B /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Olivia  Anzures15
OHG

8.200 9.000 9.1009.150 35.450
41T 32T 5T 16T 25 

25 

Cam ille  V ance42
Star Center

8.400 9.400 8.9008.650 35.350
33T 9T 25T 29T 26 

26 

Rose  Ba rre ra16
OHG

8.800 9.300 8.2008.950 35.250
24T 13T 16T 48T 27T

27T

Bryn Gilley36
F lipnastics

8.900 9.000 8.7008.650 35.250
22T 32T 25T 37T 27T

27T

Lyla  Co llie r8
United

8.800 8.500 8.6009.250 35.150
24T 44T 3 39T 29 

29 

Nora  Kaba t41
Star Center

7.900 9.250 9.2008.700 35.050
44 18T 24 11T 30 

30 

Em ily La rson47
MJG

8.400 9.200 8.7008.550 34.850
33T 23T 33T 37T 31 

31 

V ivian M a lish2
AAGI

9.300 8.000 8.9008.400 34.600
10T 47 41T 29T 32 

32 

Ha iley Heronim us10
United

9.100 8.800 8.4008.250 34.550
18 39T 46 46T 33 

33 

S ophia  Ram irez22
OHG

8.300 8.700 9.1508.350 34.500
36* 42T 43 15 34T

34T

M aggie  Ryan37
F lipnastics

8.100 9.100 8.9008.400 34.500
43 30 41T 29T 34T

34T

A lexia  V a lenzue la13
United

8.300 9.000 8.6008.600 34.500
36* 32T 30T 39T 34T

34T

Leah Elley40
Star Center

8.300 8.800 9.1008.100 34.300
36T 39T 49T 16T 37 

37 

A llie  W illiam s33
Sunburst

7.000 9.550 9.1008.600 34.250
51T 2 30T 16T 38 

38 

Aubrey Gonza les45
MJG

7.400 9.300 8.9008.550 34.150
49 13T 33T 29T 39 

39 

Lyla  Ra ins3
AAGI

7.700 8.900 9.3508.050 34.000
47 37T 51T 6 40 

40 

Kaylee  W illiam s34
Sunburst

7.100 9.200 9.0008.100 33.400
50 23T 49T 22T 41T

41T

S avannah M artin27
Sunburst

7.800 8.800 8.5008.300 33.400
45T 39T 44T 43T 41T

41T

T or i Ga le9
United

9.600 7.850 7.0008.800 33.250
2T 50T 19T 56 43T

43T

Cam ryn M esa11
United

8.750 7.900 8.1008.500 33.250
28 48T 36T 50T 43T

43T

Layla  Cervantes7
United

8.700 7.100 8.6008.800 33.200
29 54 19T 39T 45 

45 

Hadlee  Blackstock6
United

8.400 8.300 7.9008.500 33.100
33T 46 36T 53 46 

46 

Ka itlyn S am aniego12
United

8.300 7.850 8.0008.650 32.800
36T 50T 25T 52 47 

47 

V ivianna  Ortiz63
Sunburst

6.800 8.500 9.0008.150 32.450
53T 44T 48 22T 48 

48 
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Olivia  M ercado28
Sunburst

8.500 7.500 8.5007.800 32.300
30T 52 54 43T 49 

49 

Lillian S ebastian29
Sunburst

6.800 9.250 8.2007.900 32.150
53T 18T 53 48T 50 

50 

Pene lope  Ner io61
United

8.200 6.900 8.4008.500 32.000
41T 55T 36T 46T 51 

51 

Kr im son Ram os48
MJG

7.600 9.050 7.8007.500 31.950
48 31 56 54 52 

52 

O livia  Fe rnandez20
OHG

6.500 7.900 8.9008.050 31.350
55 48T 51T 29T 53 

53 

Danie la  S hores50
MJG

7.800 7.200 8.5007.750 31.250
45T 53 55 43T 54 

54 

Pe rsephone  Va lenzue la14
United

7.000 8.700 7.1008.200 31.000
51T 42T 47 55 55 

55 

T egan Bines5
United

6.200 6.900 8.1008.300 29.500
56 55T 44T 50T 56 

56 
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